
2022 TRAINING CALENDAR

S/NO. COURSE TITLE DATE DURATION VENUE COST CPD

1 Effective Personal Goal-Setting 05:02:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

2 Strategic Employee Engagement 05:03:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

3 Building a Great Organizational Culture 10:03:2022 2 Day(s) Zoom 3,000 2

4 Strategic Employee Retention 30:03:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

5 Strategic Workplace Change Management 31:03:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

6 Creating Great Workplace Attitudes 01:04:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

7 Essential Skills for Workplace Coaching 07:05:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

8 Strategic Workplace Conflict Management 23:06:2022 2 Day(s) Zoom 3,000 2

9 Leadership Morale & Employee Turnover Management 07:07:2022 2 Day(s) Zoom 3,000 2

10 360 Degree Feedback 23:07:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

11 The Power of Feedback 30:07:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

12 Inspirational & High-Performance Leadership Skills 08:09:2022 2 Day(s) Zoom 3,000 2

13 Gender Mainstreaming at the Workplace 26:09:2022 3 Day(s) Marsabit 10,000 0

14 Effective Performance Appraisal System 27:10:2022 2 Day(s) Zoom 3,000 2

15 Essential Counselling Skills - Module I 05:11:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

16 Essential Counselling Skills - Module II 12:11:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,000 1

17 Corporate Governance 24:11:2022 2 Day(s) Zoom 3,000 2

18 Integrated Coaching Solutions 03:12:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,500 1

19 Ethical Leadership 08:12:2022 2 Day(s) Zoom 3,000 2

20 Effective Team Building Strategies - Module I 17:12:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,500 1

21 Effective Team Building Strategies - Module II 24:12:2022 3 Hour(s) Zoom 1,500 1

THE COSTS INDICATED ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF; VAT, TRANSPORT AND ACCOMMODATION


